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Proposed 2011 District Council
Constituency Boundary
(adopting 2007 District Council
Constituency Boundary)
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Constituency Boundary

“EFLFERGERTR
2007 District Council
Constituency Boundary

B YA

Code and Name of Constituency

NO1
N02
NO3
NO4
N05
N06
NO7
NO8
NO09
N10
N11
N12
N13
N14
N15
N16
N17

T
T
T
#H)
HHf
ik
AR
koK
Gha)
fER

72
ISR

WIT
R
2

b Luen Wo Hui
i Fanling Town
Cheung Wah
Wah Do
Wah Ming
Yan Shing
Shing Fuk
4828 Sheung Shui Rural
Ching Ho
Yu Tai
Choi Yuen
B Shek Wu Hui
[} Tin Ping West

Fung Tsui
ShaTa
H Tin Ping East
th Queen’s Hill

LAHBHTREER
(PR _2—25+_A=HEZ_2—&—H=H)
Proposals by the Electoral Affairs Commission
for public consultation
(3 December 2010 to 3 January 2011)
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